Thursday

Summer 2025
Week 6 (06.26.2025)

THURSDAY MENS AA MIXED

DE PERE HARDWARE / ALLEN HOOPINGARNER
RYAN WOLFF

SETH PLUMMER

CODY UECKER

MATT TREML

THURSDAY MENS A SIXES

JAIME ALFARO

ANIMAL HOSP OF DEPERE / JOHN BARNSTORFF
LATTANA CHITTAVONG

ZAAC MOBERG

CONNOR THOMPSON

THURSDAY COED A

JUST FOR FUNZIES / KAYLA OSTERBERG
SCRAPYARD CATS / ZACH SENGSTOCK
THE WOMBATS / ERIC MARCKS
SHOOKY / BEN SHOOKMAN
NOSEDOVED? / COLIN WANEK

HAILEY DICKIE

THURSDAY COED BB

SETSY AND YOU KNOW IT / MARIA DOXTATOR
BOING / STACY HEESAKER

NET NINJAS / DREW KNAPP

BETA BLOCKERS / COLE HANKE

LATIN X / HERNAN FERNANDEZ

THE NUBS / JENNY LAABS

HERE 4 BEER / AARON KIEKBUSCH

HIDDEN VOLLEY RANCH / BEN HOLTZ

THURSDAY COED B

SERVES YOU RIGHT / MARY ASCHER
KISS MY ACE / MADISON NEUENS
HIT HAPPENS / ALEC AUBRY

SAFE SETS / JULIAN SANCHEZ

WINS LOSSES
13 5
15 6
9 9
7 11
4 17

WINS LOSSES
17 4
12 9
11 10
9 12
2 16

WINS  LOSSES
19 2
13 5
7 8
8 10
5 13
2 16

WINS LOSSES
17 1
16 2
11 7
9 9
8 10
8 10
1 14
1 17

WINS LOSSES
17 1
9 9
6 12
2 13

%
72%
71%
50%
39%
19%

%
81%
57%
52%
43%
11%

%
90%
72%
47%
44%
28%
11%

%
94%
89%
61%
50%
44%
44%

7%

6%

%
94%
50%
33%
13%

LAST WEEK

3-0
0-3
0-3
3-0

LAST WEEK

2-1
2-1
2-4
2-1
1-2

LAST WEEK

3-0
2-1
1-2
2-1
0-3
1-2

LAST WEEK
3-0
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3
3-0
0-3
0-3

LAST WEEK
2-1
3-0
0-3
1-2



